6 TIMING SCHEDULE

&

Start, Finish and Percentage of the implementation of the Tasks is taken based on the Construction works.

Task Name Start Finish 2007 2008 ]
Nov|Dec, Jan FeblMar|Apr MaylJun| Jul JAugiSep{OctNov|Dec! Jan [Feb[Mar|Apr MaylJun  Jul ‘Aug|Sep OctiNov

 Pipe section Uuskiila Str. Wed 1.10.08  Wed 29.10.08 100% gl

Pipe section Joala Str. Mon 15.09.08 ~ Thu 16.10.08 100% il

Pipe section Mdisa Str. Tue 16.01.07 Fri 16.03.07|  100%

Pipe section Kreenholmi Str. Wed 16.05.07 Fri 9.11.07

Pipe section Kerese Str. Wed 7.03.07  Fri30.11.07 100% gl B

| Pipe section Tallinna Str. Mon 1.09.08 Fri 21.11.08 100% R

Pipe section Linda Str. Wed 27.08.08 Thu 2.10.08 100% il

Pipe section Kangelaste Str. Tue 19.08.08 Tue 7.10.08 100% s

'Renovation of pumping stations Tue 6.05.08 Fri 19.09.08 100% m

Work area Siiversti Thu 3.05.07 Thu 31.01.08

Work area 14 Tue 13.11.07: Mon 17.11.08

Work area 15 Tue 27.02.07 Fri 5.10.07 100%

Work area 16 Mon 16.07.07 Wed 4.06.08

Work area 17 Mon 14.05.07 Fri 14.11.08 100% WO .. i
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